
Day 2023 Dates Business Hours Observance

Monday January 2 Closed New Year’s Day

Monday February 20 Closed President’s Day/Teacher Workday Q3

Friday April 7 Close @ Noon Good Friday/Teacher Appreciation

Monday May 29 Closed Memorial Day

Thursday June 8 Close @ Noon Teacher Workday Q4

Monday June 19 Closed Juneteenth

Tuesday July 4 Closed Independence Day

Friday August 25 Closed New School Year/Teacher Workday Q1

Monday September 4 Closed Labor Day

Wednesday November 22 Closed Teacher Workday Q2

Thursday & Friday November 23 & 24 Closed Thanksgiving

Monday & Tuesday December 25 & 26 Closed Christmas 

Friday December 29 Close @3pm Year-End Meeting/Teacher Appreciation

2023 School-wide Holiday Schedule


